
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2019-20 Rep Coaches 
 

 
 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

Novice A Travis Baxter travbaxter@hotmail.com 

Minor Atom A Richard Hogan richard.hogan@hotmail.com 

Atom A Ryan Higson higson_98@hotmail.com 

Minor Pee Wee  A Sean Allen seanallengolf@gmail.com 

Pee Wee  A Rick Muraca Rmuraca72@gmail.com9 

Minor Bantam A Ian Jobson ianjobson@yahoo.ca 

Bantam  A Jeff Sadlier Jeffsadlier@hotmail.com 

Minor Midget A Kelly Cripps Kelly.Cripps@laurelsteel.com 

Midget   A Norm Stephan norm18@cogeco.ca 

Atom AE            Rob Ostrowercha ertw27@hotmail.com 

Pee Wee AE Jason Hutchinson hutch151515@gmail.com 

Bantam AE Eugene Farago eugene.farago@gmail.com 
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